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いろがみは、ぜんぶで何まいでしょう。数
かず

を数字
すうじ

でかきましょう。 
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⑤ 

1000 まい 

1000 まい 

10000 までの 数 

1000より 大きい 数 
  ねん    くみ    ばん 

なまえ 
 

1000 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

1000 まい 
100 まい 

100 まい 

100 まい 

100 まい 

1000 まい 1000 まい 1000 まい 1000 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

1000 まい 
100 まい 100 まい 

1000 まい 10 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 

10 まい 10 まい 

1000 まい 1000 まい 

1000 まい 

1000 まい 

1000 まい 

1000 まい 


